
Ó

ÓÓ

Ó

2.78 A

2.27 A

3.20 A

1.31 A(C)

1.00 A
2.04 A(C)

2.38 A

2.52 A

2.28 A

15.12 A

1.38 A(C)

6.75 A

2.18 A

1.69 A

2.12 A

2.00 A

1.29 A(C)

1.19 A(C)

1.47 A

1.49 A

1.71 A

1.50 A

4.49 A

1

TOWN        

TOWN          

132.00

19
6.7

7
138.78

22
4.4

0

178

19
4.2

7
148.00

15
4(S

)

125(S)

75

100

100

14
5(S

)

94(S)

30(S)

80(S)

83
.24

15(S)

247.70

164.34

111.63

16
7.2

2

54
.75

1739
.5

45.5

91
.3

3.5
85.3

94
.8

83.39

90133

133

14
5

13
8(S

)

94.5

15
1.4

3

109

76

15
0.0

72.0 156(S)

13
2

170(S)

13
2

131

23
2

90
.4

20(S)
10(S)

14
0.5

66.31

70

68.75 69
.86

176.70

172.57

70
.0

12
5240(S)

232(S)

70

20
10

60

60.79

94
.65

368.5145

194.07

103.25

77(S)

42

42

77(S)

23
.4

60
.0

104.08

103.98

60
.0

101 90
.0

14
0.6

10
0

246.08

16
9.1

2

18
6.4

196.11

36
.7

49
6.4

5

75

130.4

75

130.4
240.71

12
9.5

7

96(S)

88
.11

12
4.8

3

274.12

272.10

15
2.8

5
50

10
0

24
5.4

3

16
5(S

)

30
(S)

16
0(S

)

524.72

641.88

125.4

440

358

201.86

225

13
9.3

1

95.94

150

235

10

100

104

50

50117(S)

184

93
.2327.86

15.83

114.61

20
4.3

19
7.8

4

222

100.2

110

67
1.9

3

71
.28

19
1.2

8
16

0.3
2

20
2.4

3

19
5.0

0

16
5

11
0(S

)

78
.85

1559.59

23
0(S

)

578(S)

100

75

101

200

16
5

22
5

30

15
4(S

)

132

64

163

298.63

50.
00

40

40
250.72

60

204

200

205

55

86

159.20

134.96
39

163

40

200

15
6

230

47
.5

90

90

35

15
2.8

6

157(S)

12

100142

104
.2

83.15

394.66

120.92

232.2

210.0

164.98

168.35

187.09

242.66

160
.49

140.0

374.49

175.0

204.87

132.69 120.55

10

96.55

135.0

211.68

121.99
135.56

172.07

117.59

176.97

130.13

19
8

155
168

185.34

10
0.5

4

100

337.87

108.58

1

2

3

4

5

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

4

A

B

1

2
3

4

5

52

55

53

61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68

70
71

69

1

3

2

4.1

11

12.1

14

17

18

16
17

18
19

26

27

28

29

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

17

18

15

16

1
2

3

4

5

8

7

6

9

10

11

12

WATER

DISTRICT

DIA
MO

ND

ROAD

JO
UR

NE
Y'S

 EN
D R

OA
D

9N

LIBRARY  ROAD

VIT
O

ROAD

9N

RO
AD

TOWN
ROAD

9N

9N

COMMUNITY CHURCH
DIAMOND POINT

COMMUNITY CHURCH
DIAMOND POINT

TOWN OF
LAKE GEORGE FREE LIBRARY

HILLVIEW

TOWN OF
LAKE GEORGE

 BOLTONGEORGE

  OF    
BOLTON

TOWN        
  OF    

LAKE  GEORGE

TOWN          

N 1,694,000 E 7
08

,00
0

N 1,692,000

E 7
08

,00
0

N 1,694,000

E 7
11

,00
0

N 1,692,000

E 7
11

,00
0

LAKE     
   G

EORGE

256.99

4.2

321.2

66

148.5

150.8

10
0

200

205.66
FISH HOOK ISLAND

STATE OF NEW YORK

19

226.13

225.12

226.05
225.08

225.16

TAX MAP
TOWN OF LAKE GEORGE

WARREN COUNTY, NEW YORK

226.09PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL LOT LINE

STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILWAY BNDY
COUNTY LINE

LEGEND
FIRE DISTRICT LINE GREAT LOT NUMBER

TAX MAP BLOCK NUMBER
TAX MAP PARCEL NUMBER

!3

U9

76.00-1-11

CALCULATED ACREAGE
DEED ACREAGE
SCALED DIMENSION
DEED DIMENSION

75 (C)DENOTES COMMON OWNER

175 A
225 (S)
173.2

0 100 20050
Feet

1 inch = 100 feetscale:
COORDINATES BASED ON

NEW YORK STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
EASTERN ZONE NAD 83

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

RAILROAD

SHEET INDEX
THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

Z
NORTH

DATE PRINTED: Apr 11, 2011

SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE
GREAT LOT LINE
BLOCK LIMIT
VILLAGE LINE
TOWN LINE

FILED PLAN LOT NUMBER (14)

WARREN COUNTY REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
LAKE GEORGE, NEW YORK

REVISION TABLE
DATE          MADE BY          CHANGES OR ADDITIONSPREPARED BY: 225.08 226.05

226.13225.16

225.12
6/11/2010   R DIXON    PARCEL 226.09-1-8 REVISED BY DEED BOOK 3995 PAGE 129


